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Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time (Local to Site) 
Friday, February 18	 SELU	 Miami, Fla.	 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 19	 SELU	 Miami, Fla.	 1:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 20	 SELU	 Miami, Fla.	 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, February 23	 St. Thomas University	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Friday, February 25	 Mississippi Valley St.	 Miami, Fla.	 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 26	 Mississippi Valley St.	 Miami, Fla.	 2:00 p.m. 
Saturday, February 26	 Mississippi Valley St.	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 27	 Mississippi Valley St.	 Miami, Fla.	 1:00 p.m.
Monday, February 28	 Rhode Island	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 2	 Northeastern	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Friday, March 4	 Seton Hall	 Miami, Fla.	 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 5	 Seton Hall	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, March 6	 Seton Hall	 Miami, Fla.	 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 9	 at Rice	 Houston, Texas	 6:30 p.m.
Friday, March 11	 at Texas A&M	 College Station, Texas	 6:35 p.m.
Saturday, March 12	 at Texas A&M	 College Station, Texas	 2:05 p.m.
Sunday, March 13	 at Texas A&M	 College Station, Texas	 1:05 p.m.
Tuesday, March 15	 at Baylor	 Waco, Texas	 6:00 p.m.
Friday, March 18	 at Florida Atlantic *	 Boca Raton, Fla.	 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, March 19	 at Florida Atlantic *	 Boca Raton, Fla.	 4:00 p.m.
Sunday, March 20	 at Florida Atlantic *	 Boca Raton, Fla.	 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 22	 at North Florida	 Jacksonville, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 23	 at North Florida	 Jacksonville, Fla.	 4:00 p.m.
Friday, March 25	 WKU *	 Miami, Fla.	 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 26	 WKU *	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, March 27	 WKU *	 Miami, Fla.	 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 30	 at Tulane	 New Orleans, La.	 6:00 p.m.
Friday, April 1	 at ULM *	 Monroe, La.	 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 2	 at ULM *	 Monroe, La.	 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 3	 at ULM *	 Monroe, La.	 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 5	 Bethune-Cookman	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Friday, April 8	 at Troy *	 Troy, Ala.	 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 9	 at Troy *	 Troy, Ala.	 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 10	 at Troy *	 Troy, Ala.	 1:00 p.m.
Friday, April 15	 Louisiana *	 Miami, Fla.	 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 16	 Louisiana *	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 17	 Louisiana *	 Miami, Fla.	 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 19	 Florida Memorial	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Friday, April 22	 at UALR *	 Little Rock, Ark.	 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 23	 at UALR *	 Little Rock, Ark. 	 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 24	 at UALR *	 Little Rock, Ark.	 1:00 p.m.
Friday, April 29	 South Alabama *	 Miami, Fla.	 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 30	 South Alabama *	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 1	 South Alabama *	 Miami, Fla.	 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 3	 Florida Gulf Coast	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Friday, May 6	 at Middle Tennessee *	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, May 7	 at Middle Tennessee *	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 8	 at Middle Tennessee *	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 1:00 p.m.
Friday, May 13	 Arkansas State *	 Miami, Fla.	 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, May 14	 Arkansas State *	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 15	 Arkansas State *	 Miami, Fla.	 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 19	 Florida Atlantic *	 Miami, Fla.	 7:00 p.m.
Friday, May 20	 Florida Atlantic *	 Miami, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, May 21	 Florida Atlantic *	 Miami, Fla.	 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, May 25-29	 SBC Tournament	 Monroe, La.	 TBA
Friday, June 3	 NCAA Regionals	 TBD	 TBA

* Conference Games
Home Games in Bold 
All Times Are Local To Site
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